Date of Posting: January 15, 2021

Company/Employer: Pinchin Ltd.

Position: Director, Hazardous Materials

Position Description:

Pinchin is seeking a Director to lead the Hazardous Materials practice in British Columbia. Reporting to the Executive Vice President, and overseeing the regional Hazardous Materials team, the Director will provide leadership and technical expertise as well as quality control, training and mentoring for the team. The Director will have overall financial and administrative accountabilities for the regional practice, lead business development activities for Hazardous Materials in

How to Apply:

Please send your resume to: apply@Pinchin.com

Referencing Req1877

Or click here to apply.